
VLB ARRAY MEMO No. /„&7\

VLBA MEETINGS - JULY THROUGH DECEMBER 1993

Working Group Date Time Telephone CID#
MDT (MST)

Correlator Wed 14-Jul-93 1100-1200 [No Connex connecti<
Correlator Wed ll-Aug-93 1100-1200 f l

Correlator Wed 08-Sep-93 1100-1200 II

Correlator Wed 13-Oct-93 1100-1200 II

Correlator Wed 10-Nov-93 1100-1200 II

Correlator Wed 08-Dec-93 1100-1200 II

Data Recording Wed 18-Aug-93 1100-1230 913-749-9228 999R
Data Recording Wed 20-Oct-93 1100-1230 913-749-9228 999R
Data Recording Wed 15-Dec-93 1100-1230 913-749-9228 999R

Operations Wed 14-Jul-93 1330-1430 [No Connex Connectic
Operations Wed ll-Aug-93 1330-1430 II

Operations Wed 08-Sep-93 1330-1430 II

Operations Wed 13-Oct-93 1330-1430 II

Operations Wed 10-Nov-93 1330-1430 II

Operations Wed 08-Dec-93 1330-1430 II

Site Technicians Mon 12-Jul-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 26-Jul-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 09-Aug-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 23-Aug-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Tue 07-Sep-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 20-Sep-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 04-0ct-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 18-Oct-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 01-Nov-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 15-Nov-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 29-Nov-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 13-Dec-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A
Site Technicians Mon 27-Dec-93 1330-1430 913-749-9228 999A


